
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

乾杯

75

68

75

74

69

75

72

Gin Sake Side
Sake junmai, infused roasted gin, lemon juice, 
grapefruit juice, okinawa cordial  

Samurai 
Crème de cassis, jalapeño infused tequila, 
salt water, blackberry cordial

Rumbaya
Rum infused with kumquat, sake junmai, 
dry vermouth, orange and lemon juice

Pisco Sake Sour 
Raspberry infused pisco, sake, cherry liqueur, 
sage infused honey water  

Oishi
Vodka infused with seaweed, aperol, lemon 
juice, simple syrup, angostura, yuzu Beer foam
  
Asahi Spritz
Asahi beer, aperol, grapefruit juice, 
prosecco, crème de cassis foam
 
Midori Days    
Lemon grass infused haku vodka, midori, 
pineapple juice

All prices are in Dirhams (  ) and are inclusive of 
7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



BEER / SAKE

Carlsberg Holland

Tiger Singapore

Heineken Holland

Guinness Irish

BOTTLE BEERS

40

40

42

50

Hakutsuru Sho-Une 'Soaring Clouds' 
Junmai Daiginjo – 720ml 

Daiginjo Hakkaisan – 720ml 

Suigei 'Drunken Whale' Tokubetsu 
Junmai – 720ml 

Hakutsuru Draft Sake – 180ml 

Gekkeikan Karakuchi
Honjozo - 1.8L 

Eisen Junmai - 180ml/1.8L

UMESHU
Choya Umeshu Shiso Leaf – 180ml/720ml 

SHŌCHŪ
Nakano Kaido Shochu – 720ml

SOJU
Jinro Soju – 360ml Korea
Jinro Strawberry Soju – 360ml

SAKE

770

980

750

1050

960

570

850

98
165

160

115

260

B

B

C

Corona Mexico

Heineken Holland

Asahi Japan

Birra Moretti Italy

BEER DRAUGHT

55

55

55

52

P

CP Pint Caraf B Bottle

All prices are in Dirhams (  ) and are inclusive of 
7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



Conte Fusco Cuvee Brut Italy

Taittinger Brut France

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut France

Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé France

Moët & Chandon Rosé France

G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut NV France

G.H. Mumm Rosé NV France

SPARKLING WINE / CHAMPAGNE

53 250

1100

1200

1200

1350

1250

1350

Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italia Italy

Pink Valley South Africa

Oh! By Omerade Rosé, Henri Fabre France 

ROSÉ WINE

300

320

420

65

RED WINE

50

58

65

245

280

470

300

450

280

350

Sauvignon Blanc, The Riddle, 
Hardys Australia 

Chardonnay, The Riddle, Hardys Australia

Chenin Blanc, Wild House by 
Wilderberg South Africa 

Pinot Grigio, Italia Italy 

Le "Petit" Chardonnay, Laroche France

Gavi, La Luciana, Araldica Italy 
 
Cuvée Sabourin Sauvignon Blanc, Côtes de 
Gascogne IGP France

WHITE WINE

55

55

265

265

350

380

450

480

280

BG

BG

BG

BG

Cabernet Sauvignon, Birdman, 
Anakena Chile

Merlot, Birdman, Anakena Chile

Chianti DOCG, Cavaliere d'Oro Italy 

Shiraz, Kumala South Africa 

Mas La Chevalière Pinot Noir Pays d'Oc, 
Laroche France 

Cuvée Sabourin Pays d’Oc Malbec France

Santa Julia Reserva Cabernet
Sauvignon Argentina

WINE / CHAMPAGNE

BG Glass Bottle

All prices are in Dirhams (  ) and are inclusive of 
7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



Ichiro's 

Miyagikyo 

Yoichi 

Nikka From The Barrel 

Hibiki Japanese Harmony 

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Maker’s Mark  

Woodford Reserve 

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7 

BLENDED WHISKY

J.W Black Label  

Chivas Regal 12 YO  

Chivas Regal 18 YO

IRISH WHISKY

John Jameson

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

The Macallan 12 YO 
 
The Macallan 18 YO

Glenfiddich Special Reserve 12 YO

Glenfiddich 15 YO 
 
Glenfiddich 18 YO
   
Glenmorangie "X By Glenmorangie"
 

JAPANESE WHISKY

100

70

85

75

98

55

60

47

55

58

95

58

85

275

69

90

110

55

2200

1350

1750

1150

2250

1250

1400

1000

1100

1250

2200

1350

2050

6200

1600

2100

2600

1100

Hennessy VS 

Hennessy VSOP 

Hennessy XO  

COGNAC

55

75

240

1200

1550

5100

S B

BS

WHISKY / COGNAC

S Shot B Bottle

All prices are in Dirhams (  ) and are inclusive of 
7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



SPIRITS

Stolichnaya Premium 

Absolut Blue 

Grey Goose 

Nikka Coffey 

Belvedere 

Russian Standard Gold

Grey Goose Altius 

VODKA

38

40

65

65

65

40

155

850

900

1300

1300

1300

900

3700

RUM

S B

Tanqueray

Roku 

Nikka Coffey 

Beefeater Pink

Gin Mare

Tanqueray 10 YO 

Hendricks     

GIN

42

60

60

40

50

60

60

850

1200

1200

800

950

1200

1250

S B

El Jimador Blanco 

Patron Silver 

Patron Reposado 

Patron Añejo 

Don Julio 1942

Patron El Alto 

TEQUILA

40

65

75

85

260

320

850

1450

1750

1950

6000

7500

BS

Del Maguey Crema 

Mezcal Verde Amarás Espadín 

MEZCAL

55

45

950

850

BS

Bacardi Carta Blanca 

Bacardi Carta Negra 

Bacardi 8 Anos  

Havana Club Añejo 7 Años 

Appleton Estate 12 YO 

Captain Morgan Spiced 

Sailor Jerry

40

45

55

50

65

45

40

750

850

950

850

1300

850

750

BS

BS Shot Bottle

All prices are in Dirhams (  ) and are inclusive of 
7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS / SOFT BEVERAGES

Selection of Tea’s

Single Espresso 

Black Coffee

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Double Espresso

HOT BEVERAGES

22

22

22

25

25

28

SOFT DRINKS

RED BULL

JUICE

Mineral Water - 750ml 

Mineral Sparkling Water - 750ml

WATER
20

20

40

40

40

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS
Strawberry Rose
Strawberry fruit, fresh lime, strawberry 
purée,top up with soda

Mashu Maro
Coconut, pineapple juice, fresh lime, 
cinnamon syrup

Jonetsu 
Passion fruit, lychee syrup, fresh lemon,
top up with soda
  

23

38

26

All prices are in Dirhams (  ) and are inclusive of 
7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% VAT


